For forming pipes from Ø 38 mm to Ø 410 mm (inner tube)
Description:
The protective gas is introduced through the hose connection (a) and distributed via
the diffuser (b), the residual oxygen escapes via the protective gas outlet (c) in a
controlled manner with the sintered metal (d).
The system is positioned in the pipe with the help of the pull rope.
The sealing washers (e) and the diffuser (b) can be exchanged for a wide variety of
pipe diameters.

 1
2
0
 m
m
 lo
n
g
fl
ex
ib
le
 a
rm
s
B50330050 Ø 15 x   50 mm Ø   27 mm x   40 mm lg. Ø   43 – 48 mm 40 1 ½“
B50330055 Ø 15 x   55 mm Ø   27 mm x   40 mm lg. Ø   47 – 53 mm
B50330060 Ø 15 x   60 mm Ø   27 mm x   40 mm lg. Ø   52 – 58 mm 50 2“
B50330065 Ø 15 x   65 mm Ø   27 mm x   40 mm lg. Ø   54 – 63 mm
B50330070 Ø 15 x   70 mm Ø   27 mm x   40 mm lg. Ø   58 – 68 mm
B50330075 Ø 15 x   75 mm Ø   27 mm x   40 mm lg. Ø   64 – 72 mm 65 2 ½“
B50330080 Ø 15 x   80 mm Ø   36 mm x   40 mm lg. Ø   68 – 76 mm
B50330085 Ø 15 x   85 mm Ø   36 mm x   40 mm lg. Ø   72 – 81 mm
B50330090 Ø 15 x   90 mm Ø   36 mm x   40 mm lg. Ø   75 – 86 mm 80 3“
B50330095 Ø 15 x   95 mm Ø   36 mm x   40 mm lg. Ø   80 – 91 mm
B50330100 Ø 15 x 100 mm Ø   36 mm x   40 mm lg. Ø   86 – 95 mm
B50330107 Ø 15 x 107 mm Ø   36 mm x   40 mm lg. Ø   90 – 101 mm
B50330115 Ø 20 x 115 mm Ø   44 mm x   40 mm lg. Ø 100 – 112 mm 100 4“
B50330125 Ø 20 x 125 mm Ø   44 mm x   40 mm lg. Ø 105 – 120 mm
B50330137 Ø 20 x 137 mm Ø   44 mm x   40 mm lg. Ø 117 – 132 mm
B50330145 Ø 20 x 145 mm Ø   44 mm x   40 mm lg. Ø 125 – 140 mm 125 5“
B50330160 Ø 20 x 160 mm Ø   44 mm x   40 mm lg. Ø 140 – 155 mm
B50330167 Ø 20 x 167 mm Ø   44 mm x   40 mm lg. Ø 147 – 162 mm
B50330175 Ø 20 x 175 mm Ø   44 mm x   40 mm lg. Ø 150 – 165 mm 150 6“
B50330190 Ø 20 x 190 mm Ø   44 mm x   40 mm lg. Ø 160 – 180 mm
w
it
h
 1
5
0
 m
m
 lo
n
g
fl
ex
ib
le
 a
rm
s B50330210 Ø 20 x 210 mm Ø   60 mm x   60 mm lg. Ø 175 – 200 mm
B50330230 Ø 20 x 230 mm Ø   60 mm x   60 mm lg. Ø 195 – 220 mm 200 8“
B50330250 Ø 20 x 250 mm Ø   60 mm x   60 mm lg. Ø 215 – 240 mm
B50330270 Ø 20 x 270 mm Ø   60 mm x   60 mm lg. Ø 235 – 260 mm
B50330290 Ø 20 x 290 mm Ø   60 mm x   60 mm lg. Ø 255 – 280 mm 250 10“
B50330310 Ø 20 x 310 mm Ø   75 mm x   60 mm lg. Ø 275 – 300 mm
B50330330 Ø 20 x 330 mm Ø 100 mm x 100 mm lg. Ø 290 – 320 mm 300 12“
B50330350 Ø 20 x 350 mm Ø 100 mm x 100 mm lg. Ø 310 – 340 mm
B50330365 Ø 20 x 365 mm Ø 100 mm x 100 mm lg. Ø 325 – 355 mm 350 14“
B50330385 Ø 20 x 385 mm Ø 100 mm x 100 mm lg. Ø 345 – 375 mm
400 16“B50330400 Ø 20 x 400 mm Ø 100 mm x 100 mm lg. Ø 360 – 390 mm
B50330420 Ø 20 x 420 mm Ø 100 mm x 100 mm lg. Ø 380 – 410 mm
www.ja-online.de 8
JA-Protectiv Gas Cylinder - Modular System
Elbow running device
Application : Can also be used if necessary.